
 
 

Fall 2021 Flu Vaccination Clinics 

DATE CITY LOCATION HOURS 
Tuesday, Oct. 19 Jonesville Catahoula Parish Health Unit 

Jonesville Armory 
610 Dorothy Drive 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 20 Alexandria Rapides Parish Health Unit 
5604 B Coliseum Blvd. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 21 Jena LaSalle Parish Health Unit 
1673 N. 2nd St. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 22 Leesville Vernon Parish Health Unit 
406 Fertitta Blvd. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 22 Colfax Grant Parish Health Unit 
340 Webb Smith Road 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Monday, Oct. 25 Marksville Marksville Parish Health Unit 
657 Government St. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 26 Bunkie Bunkie Health Unit 
406 Walnut St. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Tuesday, Oct. 26 Winnfield Winn Parish Health Unit 
 301 W. Main St. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Wednesday, Oct. 27 Lafayette Lafayette Parish Health Unit 
220 W. Willow St., Bldg. A  

11 a.m.-5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, Oct. 28 Monroe Ouachita Parish Health Unit 
1650 DeSiard St. 

Noon-4:00pm 

Friday, Oct. 29 Ferriday Concordia Parish Health Unit 
905 Mickey Gilley Ave. 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Friday, Oct. 29 Colfax Grant Parish Health Unit 
340 A Webb Smith Drive 

8 a.m.-3 p.m. 

Friday, Nov. 5 Lake Charles Calcasieu Parish Health Unit 
3236 Kirkman St. 

8 a.m.-Noon 
 

 


